Distance
2 Mile
2 Mile

4 Mile
4 Mile
4 Mile
4 Mile

13K
13K
13K
13K
13K
13K
13K
13K
13K
13K
13K
13K
13K
13K

26 KM
26 KM
26 KM
26 KM
26 KM

Place
1
1
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First Name
Stephanie
Brennan

Pam
Jacob
Mary
Rebecca

Anastasia
Shannon
Kim
Randy
Sean
Sharon
Bren
Lynn
Lisa
Karen
Ryleigh
Wendy
Janel
Carol

Matt
Kreischer
Joanna
Gwen
Angela

DAM GOOD RUN

Virtual Race
22-Apr-20

Last Name City
Atwater Avondale
Atwater Avondale
Emison Shoreview
Abbot Littleton
Abbot Littleton
Abbot Littleton
Plumb Phoenix
Nockleby Phoenix
Nicholson Kansas City
Kastler Peoria
Egan Phoenix
Newman Faulkton
Bremer Faulkton
Rush Phoenix
Bries Peoria
Monk Eden Prairie
Nicholson Kansas City
Wendtz Phoenix
Lanphere Flagstaff
Egan Phoenix
Anderson Elko
Davis Phoenix
Buesen Peoria
Maki-Deierling Phoenix
Pulcheon Phoenix

AZ
AZ

MN
(6(0)
co
(6(0)

AZ
AZ
MO
AZ
AZ
SD
SD
AZ
AZ
MN
MO
AZ
AZ
AZ

MN
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

State

Time
23:24
23:24

0:34:09
0:39:19
0:39:32
0:39:55

1:22:42
1:23:30
1:30:36
1:30:50
1:31:08
1:33:29
1:33:29
1:34:44
1:35:02
1:38:11
1:38:20
1:48:23
2:16:00
2:29:00

2:11:31
2:52:50
3:14:02
4:02:11
4:46:56



Age

34

55

14
41

13

44

40

54
49

50
47

23
47

49

53

47

43

62

43

36
41

26
28



